114
SCREENS
DESKTOP & FLOOR STANDING
Desktop screens allow employees to be more focused on their work by helping to cut out colleague’s
distracting and irritating telephone or computer sounds, in addition to improving office acoustics. Free
standing floor screens provide visual, physical and acoustic barriers in any workspace by separating parts of
the office into teams and groups or creating quiet work zones and breakout areas in open plan spaces.
STYLES

Modular screens are a
perfect replacement for the
lack of internal walls in offices
Select the fabric screen
style that best fits your
needs to divide space
(Selected products)
Made-to-orderCharcoal
(C)
Blue
(B)
MADE TO
ORDER
CODE W D H STOCKED Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
ES800S 800 30 400 £146 £161 £175 £204 £220 £238
ES1000S 1000 30 400 £161 £175 £190 £219 £236 £255
ES1200S 1200 30 400 £169 £185 £200 £231 £249 £269
ES1400S 1400 30 400 £189 £203 £217 £246 £265 £287
ES1600S 1600 30 400 £197 £210 £224 £255 £275 £297
ES1800S 1800 30 400 £204 £217 £234 £260 £280 £303
SCREENS
FABRIC WRAPPED STRAIGHT DESK SCREENS
Whether dividing desk space
or an entire office area, office

Years
8
Years
9
Years
10
Years
1
Year
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
100%
116
CODE W D H STOCKED Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
ES800W 800 30 200-400 £154 £168 £183 £211 £228 £246
ES1000W 1000 30 200-400 £169 £185 £200 £231 £249 £269
ES1200W 1200 30 200-400 £189 £203 £217 £246 £265 £287
ES1400W 1400 30 200-400 £197 £210 £224 £255 £275 £297
ES1600W 1600 30 200-400 £204 £217 £234 £260 £280 £303
ES1800W 1800 30 200-400 £211 £224 £240 £269 £290 £313
SCREENS
FABRIC WRAPPED WAVE DESK SCREENS
Whether dividing desk space
or an entire office area, office

7
Years
8
Years
9
Years
10
Years
1
Year
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
100%
118
CODE W D H STOCKED
AG1000 1000 30 380 £257
AG1200 1200 30 380 £281
AG1400 1400 30 380 £297
AG1600 1600 30 380 £327
AG1800 1800 30 380 £367
Black
(K)
Silver
(S)

Years
8
Years
9
Years
10
Years
1
Year
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
100%
119
CODE W D H Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E
VB800 800 35 400 £179 £190 £219 £236 £255
VB1000 1000 35 400 £190 £206 £236 £254 £274
VB1200 1200 35 400 £203 £217 £246 £265 £287
VB1400 1400 35 400 £218 £235 £262 £282 £306
VB1600 1600 35 400 £228 £242 £271 £292 £315
VB1800 1800 35 400 £235 £250 £279 £300 £325
SCREENS
VIBE DESKTOP SCREENS
Vibe is a range of made-to-
order, designer office screens,

Years
8
Years
9
Years
10
Years
1
Year
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
100%
120
CODE W D H MTO
SE800-CA 800 5 300 £223
SE1000-CA 1000 5 300 £243
SE1200-CA 1200 5 300 £264
SE1400-CA 1400 5 300 £284
SE1600-CA 1600 5 300 £329
SE1800-CA 1800 5 300 £428
SCREENS
ACRYLIC SCREEN TOPPERS
Acrylic screen toppers
have been designed as an

7
Years
8
Years
9
Years
10
Years
1
Year
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
100%
121
CODE W D H RRP
AHDM800 800 5 700 £304
AHDM1000 1000 5 700 £329
AHDM1200 1200 5 700 £367
AHDM1400 1400 5 700 £393
AHDM1600 1600 5 700 £419
AHDM1800 1800 5 700 £445
SCREENS
ACRYLIC DESK SCREENS
Our acrylic desktop
protection screens reduce

7
Years
8
Years
9
Years
10
Years
1
Year
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
100%
122
CODE W D H RRP
AHFS800 800 5 700 £295
AHFS1000 1000 5 700 £322
AHFS1200 1200 5 700 £362
AHFS1400 1400 5 700 £393
AHFS1600 1600 5 700 £434
AHFS1800 1800 5 700 £471
Please add bracket colour when ordering eg. AHDM800 with Silver brackets = AHDM800-S Please add bracket colour when ordering eg. AHFS800 with Silver brackets = AHFS800-S
5mm clear
acrylic
Black